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ESCALA:

Local da Obra:

Requerente:

DATA: 

ARQUIVO:

Projectou

Desenhou JM

FM

Outubro de 2022

Falousa_UE
FAFE Telem.:    917 613 643

Mail: jm-projectos@hotmail.com
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 1/500Planta de Sintese

Rua Arlindo Castro Dias (Sobradelo)

IMOBILIÁRIA FALOUSA, LDA

Silvares S. Martinho 

Unidade 
de

Execução

2

4

7

3

1

8

6

5

10

11

9

15

14

12

13

Parcela Sobrante
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Joaquim Costa Magalhães

Maria Goretti Martins Pereira

Celina Maria Ribeiro Costa

Albano Cunha Gonçalves

Rosa Maria Ribeiro Rocha

Rosa Maria Ribeiro Rocha
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Herdeiros de Emilia Mendes


